Kest-Lock Pipe Panel Flange
SPECIFICATIONS
Material Grade EN 1.4404 ASTM 316L or ASME 316L
Material requirement EN 10 272/10028-7 A479/A240 or SA479/SA240
Documentation Heat Certificate 3.1 acc. to EN 10 204
Surface finish Ra≤[0.5 µm] [20 µin] internal (polished)  Ra≤[1.6 µm] [63 µin] outer
Design Temperature [-80°C to 200°C] [112°F to 392°F]
Design Pressure [-1 bar(g) to + 10 bar(g)] [-14.5 psi to 145 psi]

mm
[in]
ØW
mm
[in]
H
mm
[in]
ØG
mm
[in]
L
mm
[in]
For pipe ASTM A 269/270
102333 KLPPF-TC25-ASTM0.75-30 25
[0.984]
19.1
[0.750]
15.8

[1.181]
102335 KLPPF-TC50-ASTM1.5-30 50.5
[1.988]
38.1
[1.500]
34.8
[1.370]
60
[2.362]
3
[0.118]
68
[2.677]
30
[1.181]
102336 KLPPF-TC64-ASTM2.0-30 64
[2.520]
50.8
[2.000]
47.5
[1.870]
70
[2.756]
3
[0.118]
81.5
[3.209]
30
[1.181]
For pipe ISO 1127
102337 KLPPF-TC34-ISO15-30 34
[1.339]
21.3
[0.839]
18.1

[1.181]
102338 KLPPF-TC50-ISO25-30 50.5
[1.988]
33.7
[1.327]
29.7
[1.169]
60
[2.362]
3
[0.118]
68
[2.677]
30
[1.181]
102339 KLPPF-TC64-ISO40-30 64
[2.520]
48.3
[1.902]
44.3
[1.744]
70
[2.756]
3
[0.118]
81.5
[3.209]
30
[1.181]
For pipe EN 10357-A (DIN 11850-R2)
101517 KLPPF-TC34-EN15-30 34
[1.339]
19
[0.748]
16
[0.630]
40
[1.575]
3
[0.118]
51.5
[2.028]
30
[1.181]
101498 KLPPF-TC34-EN20-30 34
[1.339]
23
[0.906]
20